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E M E R G E N C E

K E Y  P E R S O N N E L

Troy Filipcevic
CEO & Founder
troy@emergenceins.co.nz

+64 21 195 2944

Fraser Walker
National Business Development Manager
fraser@emergenceins.co.nz

+64 21 197 0499

Joe Jackson
Business Development Underwriter
joe@emergenceins.co.nz

+64 211 952 944

Katrina Hickson
Business Development Underwriter
katrina@emergenceins.co.nz

+64 211 959 178

Laura Mansfield
Senior Underwriter
laura@emergenceinsurance.com.au

+61 475 010 151

C O M P A N Y  D E T A I L S

Name Emergence NZ Limited

NZBN 9429051153861

FSP 1005174

Underwritten By Certain Underwriters at Lloyd’s

M A I N  C O N T A C T  D E T A I L S

Phone 0800 129 237 (0800 1 CYBER)

Website www.emergenceins.co.nz

Email info@emergenceins.co.nz

Address Level 11, Shortland Centre 55, Shortland Street Auckland, 1010

A C C O U N T S  /  T E R M S  O F  T R A D E

Name Emergence NZ Limited - Trust Account

Bank ANZ   |   SWIFT   ANZBNZ22   |   Account No.   01 1839 0947165 01

Branch 205 Queen Street, Auckland, 1010, New Zealand

Credit Terms 60 Days   |   GST  Number   138-580-709

Broker Commission Default 20% - Brokers can choose from 0 to 25%



C L A I M S  A N D  I N C I D E N T  R E S P O N S E

24/7 365 Days Incident Response 0800 129 237

Commercial Claims Email claims@emergenceins.co.nz

Immediate triage 
�of cyber event �by 

breach coach

Appointment of 
Emergence cyber 

specialists

Coverage position 
issued to the 

insured / broker

Ongoing coordination 
of incident response  

to completion

Assessment of 
business interruption  

if relevant

Consideration of 
any grievances from 
third parties such as 

suppliers or customers

Post-incident reporting 
– identifying security 

improvementsCYBER HOTLINE

0800 129 237
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Emergence NZ Limited (FSP : 1005174). Emergence distributes their products as agents of certain underwriters at Lloyd’s.


